E icular P Participate Fees for 2024-2025

Participation fees for extracurricular activities shall be collected by each coach or advisor to help defray
the cost of the activities to the Three Rivers School District. Fees are payable by check or money order
to: Three Rivers School District. Receipts will be issued for cash payments. Coaches and/or sponsors are

responsible for tracking students’ payments and for counting and turning in money.

Students may not participate in extracurricular activities if they have outstanding or delinquent school
fees. For fall sports and activities, school fees must be paid up through the final quarter of the previous
year. For all other sports or activities, school fees must be paid through the previous quarter. Families
with students in grades 7-12 who will exceed the $1000.00 cap should submit an application for a fee
waiver to the Taylor High School Principal. Extracurricular fees are nonrefundable after the first

competition, activity, performance, or meeting.

Activities: Grades 9-12
Art Club

Business Club

Drama

Gaming Club

GSA

Key Club

National Honor Society
Ping Pong Club
Student Council

Yearbook

Activities: Grades 5-8
Art Club
Builder’s Club
Chess Club
Drama
Fishing Club
Gaming Club
Line Dancing
MathCounts
NJHS
Robotics

Student Council

N/A
$35.00
$60.00
$0.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
N/A
$20.00

$15.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00
$35.00

$10.00

Band — Grades 7-12
7-12 Marching Band

Wind Instrument Rental

Percussion Instrument Rental

7-12 Color Guard
7-12 Winter Guard

7-8 TMS Jazz Band

Athletics Grades 9-12
Sport Per Season

THS Dance

Cheerleading, per season

Cap Per Family (7-12)

Athletics Grades 7-8
Sport Per Season
Cheerleading, per season
TMS Dance

Cap Per Family (7-12)

$60.00
$20.00
$20.00
$80.00
$80.00

$35.00

$155.00
$155.00
$80.00

$1000.00

$65.00
$35.00
$65.00

$1000.00

Admission Prices per game- Set by the CHL

Varsity Events

JV Only Events

$7.00

$5.00



Writing Club

Yearbook

Activities: Grades K-4
Art Club

Drama

Hands-on STEM 1-2
Robotics 3-4

Ukelele

4/9/24- Board Approved

$35.00

$35.00

$15.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

JH Games $5.00

Senior Citizens - always admitted free



