Extracurricular Pay to Participate Fees for 2024-2025

Participation fees for extracurricular activities shall be collected by each coach or advisor to help defray the cost of the activities to the Three Rivers School District. Fees are payable by check or money order to: Three Rivers School District. Receipts will be issued for cash payments. Coaches and/or sponsors are responsible for tracking students' payments and for counting and turning in money.

Students may not participate in extracurricular activities if they have outstanding or delinquent school fees. For fall sports and activities, school fees must be paid up through the final quarter of the previous year. For all other sports or activities, school fees must be paid through the previous quarter. Families with students in grades 7-12 who will exceed the \$1000.00 cap should submit an application for a fee waiver to the Taylor High School Principal. Extracurricular fees are nonrefundable after the first competition, activity, performance, or meeting.

Activities: Grades 9-12	
Art Club	N/A
Business Club	\$35.00
Drama	\$60.00
Gaming Club	\$0.00
GSA	\$10.00
Key Club	\$20.00
National Honor Society	\$20.00
Ping Pong Club	N/A
Student Council	\$20.00
Yearbook	\$15.00

\$60.00
\$20.00
\$20.00
\$80.00
\$80.00
\$35.00

Activities: Grades 5-8		
Art Club	\$35.00	
Builder's Club	\$35.00	
Chess Club	\$35.00	
Drama	\$60.00	
Fishing Club	\$35.00	
Gaming Club	\$35.00	
Line Dancing	\$35.00	
MathCounts	\$20.00	
NJHS	\$15.00	
Robotics	\$35.00	
Student Council	\$10.00	

Athletics Grades 9-12	
Sport Per Season	\$155.00
THS Dance	\$155.00
Cheerleading, per season	\$80.00
Cap Per Family (7-12)	\$1000.00

Athletics Grades 7-8	
Sport Per Season	\$65.00
Cheerleading, per season	\$35.00
TMS Dance	\$65.00
Cap Per Family (7-12)	\$1000.00

Admission Prices per game- Set by the CHL		
Varsity Events	\$7.00	
JV Only Events	\$5.00	

Writing Club	\$35.00	JH Games	\$5.00
Yearbook	\$35.00	Senior Citizens - always admitted	l free

Activities: Grades K-4	
Art Club	\$15.00
Drama	\$30.00
Hands-on STEM 1-2	\$10.00
Robotics 3-4	\$10.00
Ukelele	\$10.00

4/9/24- Board Approved